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	REGSDI_C
	Pins
	U6-11

	NetLabels
	REGSDI_C


	REGSDI_C_R
	Pins
	U6-6

	NetLabels
	REGSDI_C_R


	REGSDO_C
	Pins
	U7-11

	NetLabels
	REGSDO_C


	REGSDO_C_R
	Pins
	U7-6

	NetLabels
	REGSDO_C_R


	RESET_C
	Pins
	U6-13

	NetLabels
	RESET_C


	RESET_C_R
	Pins
	U6-4

	NetLabels
	RESET_C_R


	RSTN
	Pins
	R35-1
	R49-1

	NetLabels
	RSTN


	RSTN_F
	Pins
	R43-2

	NetLabels
	RSTN_F


	RSTP
	Pins
	R34-2
	R45-2

	NetLabels
	RSTP


	RSTP_F
	Pins
	R42-1

	NetLabels
	RSTP_F


	S\H\D\N\
	Pins
	R6-2
	R12-1
	R13-2
	R18-1
	R19-2
	R26-1
	U3-10
	U4-10
	U5-10

	NetLabels
	S\H\D\N\
	S\H\D\N\
	S\H\D\N\


	VADJ
	Pins
	C58-2
	C59-2
	U6-1
	U6-2
	U6-3
	U7-1
	U7-2

	NetLabels
	VADJ
	VADJ
	VADJ
	VADJ


	VCC3V8_1
	Pins
	C56-2
	C140-1
	R7-2
	R26-2
	U3-12
	U3-13
	U3-14
	U9-4
	U9-5

	NetLabels
	VCC3V8_1
	VCC3V8_1


	VCC3V8_2
	Pins
	C55-2
	C142-1
	R12-2
	R27-2
	U4-12
	U4-13
	U4-14
	U10-4
	U10-5

	NetLabels
	VCC3V8_2
	VCC3V8_2


	VCC5V
	Pins
	C7-2
	C144-1
	R5-2
	R18-2
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U5-12
	U5-13
	U5-14

	NetLabels
	VCC5V
	VCC5V


	VCC12V
	Pins
	C3-2
	C4-1
	C5-2
	C6-1
	C51-2
	C54-1
	POWER_SW-3
	POWER_SW-6
	R15-2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U9-1
	U9-2
	U10-1
	U10-2

	NetLabels
	VCC12V
	VCC12V
	VCC12V
	VCC12V
	VCC12V
	VCC12V


	VCC12V_IN
	Pins
	POWER_SW-2
	POWER_SW-5

	NetLabels
	VCC12V_IN
	VCC12V_IN


	VCC33
	Pins
	C57-2
	C60-2
	C141-1
	R11-1
	U4-3
	U4-4
	U4-5
	U6-16
	U7-16

	NetLabels
	VCC33
	VCC33
	VCC33
	VCC33
	VCC33


	VCC33IO
	Pins
	C65-2
	C84-2
	C85-2
	C139-1
	C147-2
	R25-1
	R44-1
	R48-2
	U3-3
	U3-4
	U3-5

	NetLabels
	VCC33IO
	VCC33IO
	VCC33IO
	VCC33IO
	VCC33IO


	VCC45
	Pins
	C143-1
	R17-1
	R24-1

	NetLabels
	VCC45






